NHoeke

2014/0446
2014/1015
2015/0054
2015/0154
2015/0156
2015/0407
2015/0414
2015/0427
2015/0432
2015/0434
2015/0438
2015/0448
2015/0451
2015/0457
2015/0466
2015/0468
2015/0472
2015/0481
2015/0482
2015/0483
2015/0491
2016/0062
2016/0063
2016/0153
2016/0153
2016/0404
2016/0406
2016/0408
2016/0408
2016/0411
2016/0413
2016/0415
2016/0418
2016/0420
2016/0421

Mpesnme n nume
Manosuh Odyrwa
AHnumh CaBo
JleneHay, JoBaHa
Abuzayda Mohammed Amir
Abdallah Hayet
Wnmuh Carba

Joeuh KpuctmHa
Masnosuh Munowu
Bacuh AnekcaHgap
Puctuh Berbko
Cwmonosuh Teogopa
MaxuH CaHgpa
JosaHoBuh Ypouu
Jepemuh JoBaHa
Joeuh Capa

Tomosuh NBaHa
TaHkocuh MuneHa
Metposuh dasug
CmurbaHuh MaprapeTa
Mojesuh Mapuja
"oprnes Mapko
MunyTtuHosuh Jenena
Kyamuh TujaHa
Bywyposuh HuHa
HuHha Bywyposuh
BajueTnh JoBaHka
KHexxeBuh JeneHa
PaposaHoBmh Munuua
JaHkoBuh NBaHa
BnaHywa Onra
Tecnuh Jasua
Hewwnh HukonuHa
MaBnosuh KaponuHa
KosaueBuh dunun
Mepuwuh Maja

B1

X X X X X

X X

Tect

21

26

30

25

25

17

25

Ecej Menut  YkynHo  OueHa
30 51 6
/ 40

25

14

13

19
18

13
18



2016/0425
2016/0427
2016/0436
2016/0437
2016/0438
2016/0439
2016/0444
2016/0459
2016/0463
2016/0466
2016/0481
2016/0486
2016/0496
2016/0498
2016/0499
2016/0501
2016/0503
2016/1106
2017/0051
2017/0052
2017/0053
2017/0054
2017/0055
2017/0056
2017/0057
2017/0058
2017/0059
2017/0060
2017/0062
2017/0064
2017/0065
2017/0066
2017/0068
2017/0069
2017/0070
2017/0071

CtaHucaemesuh KatapuHa

hophesuh MupjaHa
Cpehkosuh Teogopa
MaBpunosuh JeneHa
Bypasop JeneHa
JaHkoBuh NBaHa
'BepoBuh AHa

De Vries Mischa
Jokcumosuh TujaHa
Opobwak BojaHa
Bnewwuh JoBaHa
MwunosaHosuh Hukona
Josununh AHhena
O6paposuh CnahaHa
JosaHoB dumutpuje
MpoceHunua Arwsa
PaHkoBuh KaTapuHa
Bywyposuh MunaH
OuHnh MBaHa
Po6ajay HeseHa
Mutposuh NBoHa
Munojkosuh Mapwuja
Jlyknh Capa
By4dkosuh Mapko
BerskoBuh CaHena
Bpkmvh Munuua
PaHkoBuh NBaHa
MepyHnuuh MopaH
MuneHnkosuh Arba
JaHoweswuh MNaene
Munwusojesuh BoraaH

X X X

X

MunocasrbeBuh AnekcaHg: X

Mpaak JoBaHa
Topoposcku NpeHa
Nanvh Angpe;j
OuHnh BoraaH

X X X X

NN

P XDNDNNMNDNDNDDNXDNDNX

29

23

31

33
33

23
33
33
33
27
20

25

21

21

25
13

13

18
22

22
22
24
21
21
21
23
18
17
20

38
35

94
91

10
10



2017/0072
2017/0073
2017/0074
2017/0075
2017/0076
2017/0077
2017/0078
2017/0079
2017/0080
2017/0081
2017/0082
2017/0083
2017/0084
2017/0085
2017/0154
2017/0156
2017/0401
2017/0404
2017/0405
2017/0406
2017/0408
2017/0409
2017/0410
2017/0412
2017/0414
2017/0415
2017/0416
2017/0417
2017/0418
2017/0422
2017/0423
2017/0425
2017/0432
2017/0433
2017/0434
2017/0436

Becenuua MunaH
MaBpunosuh Unuja
Anekcuh CmurbaHa
Hwukonuh JoBaHa
CraHkoBuh VBaHa
hypuh JeneHa
Mwutposuh Caga
CredaHosuh JoBaHa
MunuHkoBuh Hukona
Heaonh Hukona
Oykanauy, dvnun
PapoBuh AHrenuHa
PaposaHoBuh BaHa
Kouuh Emunuja
Jawnh Munmua

Anita Puiji Lestari
MpogaHosuh CuHuwa
CteBaHoBuMh HeBeHa
Puctuh AHacTacuja
Mabpuua dunun
Koctuh HaTtanuja
Matosuh MNeTap
dunnunosuh Capa
Cy6otnh MuHa
Maesnosuh AnekcaHgpa
Maesnosuh AnekcaHgpa
Mwunes Wcuaoopa
Puctuh OdywaH
Bnarojesuh Mapko

Benumuposuh KpuctuHa

INyknh BpaHko
HemsaHnH MuneHa
Bykosuh [yha
KanypaH Maja
Jlyknh Munuua
Mekmnh MunaHa

XXX XX X XX XX X

X X X X X X X

X X

X X X X X X

PP XXNXXNXNNNNNNNXNNNDDN

NNNNNDN

R XN XDNDN

33
33
31

33
30

26

25

25
25
27

26
19

20

24
25
22
25
24
20
25
18

25
21
19
20

24

23

14
18
20
25
21
17

20
23
22

20

23

35

37

30

40

95

97

57

61

10

10



2017/0437
2017/0439
2017/0441
2017/0442
2017/0443
2017/0446
2017/0449
2017/0450
2017/0453
2017/0455
2017/0456
2017/0457
2017/0458
2017/0460
2017/0461
2017/0464
2017/0465
2017/0466
2017/0479
2017/0482
2017/0483
2017/0487
2017/0488
2017/0497
2017/0500
2017/0501
2017/0505
2017/0507
2017/1101
2017/1534
2017/1540
2017/1546
2017/1548

JTazapesuh Nluanja
Crajuh BojaH

Munuh YHa
Benomapkosuh HukonuHa
Crojkosuh Hatanuja
CtojaHoBuh AHhena
MwunosaHosuh Muxajno
Kynwuh Mapko
MunyTtuHosuh Hatawa
Opnuh HuHocnas
MapTtuHosuh Codomja
Kytnewwvh KatapuHa
JTasnh AnekcaHgpa
JedTnh JoBaHa
[ermsaHnH Teogopa
Mwutposuh MuHa
KomHeHuh lNMeTtap
O6papoeuh AnekcaHapa
Kpctuh OaHnjena
AHacTtacoB JoBaH
Topgoposuh CtedaH
Tomawesuh [ywaHka
Munuh KatapuHa
Pukuh JTaypa
Mwunowesunh Hoerowu
Knecenauy Oumutpuje
Mapkosuh dunun
Thoposuh Boxo
Pagusojesuh Mapuja
Boxuh Mapuja
Benunukosuh HeeeHa
CrtojaHoBuh [ujana
Benumuposuh AHuTa

X X X

XXX XXX X XXX X X X X

X X

X X X X

N NN X XN XN XN N X X NDNDNDN

R NN X X

27
29

31

29

29

28

17

22

22
29

27

20

15
15

17
22
17
20
19
13

13
20

20
18

15
19

35

40

36

81

53

77



Cryamje mumpa

2015/0468
2016/0498
2016/0503

Tomosuh UBaHa

O6pagosuh CnahaHa

PaHKkoBuh KaTapuHa

AHanusa cykoba

2015/0434
2015/0472
2016/0064
2016/0072
2016/0077
2016/0402
2016/0405
2016/0434
2016/0444
2016/0469
2016/0482

Puctuh Besbko
TaHkocuh MuneHa
Terentnja OrrbeH
*Kusotuh MeaH
Pahesuh JoBaH
3arpahaHuH MpeHa
JoBaHoBuh MusbaHa
BojHoBWh 30paHa
IBepoBuh AHa
Hukonuh AHa

PaHkoBuh [yma

25

19

N N B NN NN OO RN W

14
15

18
22
22
22
25
20
20
19
22
23

35
25
37

10
11
14
11
14
12
11

74
65
61

35
37
50
50
48
46
47
44
45
30
42

63
71
87
92
91
82
81
81
71
64
52

10
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